Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

30.068.90

SUBLI MAGNET ROUND
SUBLI MAGNET ROUND, magnet, white

MDF

07.6x03cm

0.0228 kg

0.02364 kg

136

500/50

0.275 mx0.2 mx0.46 m
11.82 kg
8605040055670
850519100000

171



